Modular Panel PCs
Features
L
K
J
M
A B C D
E G H IF

TPC-B300
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
	� TPC-B300-J20A	 TPC-B300 Box Module Celeron J6412 (10W)
	� TPC-B300-E20A	 TPC-B300 Box Module Atom X6425E (12W)
Panel Module P/N FPM-D12T-CE/RE FPM-D12T-HE FPM-D15T-CE/RE FPM-D15T-HE FPM-D17T-CE/RE FPM-D19T-CE
Description 12" XGA TFT LED LCD
600 nits
12" XGA TFT LED LCD
High Brightness 1000 nits
15" XGA TFT LED LCD
300 nits
15" XGA TFT LED LCD
High Brightness 1800 nits
17" SXGA TFT LED LCD
350 nits
19" SXGA TFT LED LCD
350 nits
Panel Module P/N FPM-D15W-FCE FPM-D15W-FHE FPM-D18W-FCE FPM-D21W-CE FPM-D21W-HE FPM-D24W-CE
Description 15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD
450 nits
15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD
High Brightness 1200 nits
18.5" HD TFT LED LCD
350 nits
21.5" FHD TFT LED LCD
250 nits
21.5" FHD TFT LED LCD
High brightness 1400 nits
23.8" FHD TFT LED LCD
350 nits
Panel Module P/N FPM-S15W-A FPM-S18W-A FPM-S21W-A
Description 15.6" FHD TFT LED
LCD, SLIM 500 nits
18.5" FHD TFT LED LCD,
SLIM 350 nits